Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.93
2:50.71
2:50.79
2:53.48
2:53.67
2:53.90
2:55.04
2:55.29
2:58.49
2:59.52
3:01.66
3:03.76
3:07.01
3:08.65
3:10.35
3:12.20
3:14.07
3:17.83
3:20.45
3:20.80
3:21.29
3:34.56
3:38.43
3:38.78
3:46.62

3:49.30
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WA Pts

368
363
363
346
345
344
337
335
318
312
301
291
276
269

262

247
233
224
223
221
183
173

155
150

Round

I m T I ™M

m m I I m I T I M T

I

Date

23/03/14
10/05/14
11/05/13
16/11/13
19/10/13
2411112
05/04/14
20/01/13
27/10/13
25/02/12
03/03/13
20/11/11
12/05/12
23/10/11
21/01/12
29/10/11
21/05/11
05/03/11
27/11110
22/01/11
24/04/11
27/11/10
18/09/10
06/03/10
23/01/10
12/09/09

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
2013 Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Peterborough Mini Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade SC Champs

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Leicester
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.71
2:55.04
2:49.93
2:53.48
2:58.49
2:53.67
2:50.79
3:01.66
2:55.29
2:53.90
3:07.01
2:59.52
3:10.35
3:03.76
3:12.20
3:08.65
3:14.07
3:21.29
3:17.83
3:20.80
3:20.45
3:34.56
3:38.43
3:38.78
3:46.62
3:49.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

363
337
368
346
318

363
301
335
344
276
312
262
291
254
269
247
221
233
223
224
183
173
172
155
150

Round

F

m I T I T

I

I T T T

Date

10/05/14
05/04/14
23/03/14
16/11/13
27/10/13
19/10/13
11/05/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
24/11112
12/05/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
20/11/11
29/10/11
23/10/11
21/05/11
24/04/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
27/11/10
2711110
18/09/10
06/03/10
23/01/10
12/09/09

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Peterborough Mini Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade SC Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Newmarket
Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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